TAX INVOICE COPY

Customer Panjivans Liquors CLM

VAT No. 4550167672

Liquor License No. NLA33-15384 Page | of |

Bill to Cust No. PAN302B Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

Sell to Cust No. PAN302B | Sundew Road

Delivery Address: Panjivans Liquors CLM Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park
Jeffels Road 26 CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345
Isipingo South Africa
Lsizlt:'iﬁi’cfwazmu'mm 4o Phone No. (031) 705 9510
Sudeer VAT Reg No. 4520181753

Liquor License No. RG0005535

Contact Name Sudeer Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Contact No. +27 31 902 7565

Your Reference .,

Invoice No. PsI| 198676 ~ 31/03/2025 Payment Terms 30 Days from Statement

SO No. SO1315828 30/04/2025 Promised Delivery Date 01/04/2025

ESMBRHO

Thanks for your business.

659.94
(39.60)

- 620.34
93.05
713.39

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Bank Name: First National Bank

250 655 Swift FIRNZAJ|
62 204 833 744

Call Us
0861 113 959

&

Email Us Customer Service
orders@groupmeridian.co.za

query@groupmeridian.co.za
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