

TAX INVOICE COPY



Page 1 of 1

Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd

1 Sundew Road
CORNUBIA, KWA-ZULU NATAL 4345

South Africa

Phone No. (031) 705 9510

VAT Reg No. 4520181753

Liquor License No. RG0005535

Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07

Customer Panjivans Liquors CLM
VAT No. 4550167672
Liquor License No. NLA33-15384
Bill to Cust No. PAN302B
Sell to Cust No. PAN302B
Delivery Address: Panjivans Liquors CLM
 Jeffels Road 26
 Isipingo
 ISIPINGO, KwaZulu-Natal 4110
 South Africa
 Sudeer
Contact Name Sudeer
Contact No. +27 31 902 7565

Your Reference

Invoice No.	PSII198676	Posting Date	31/03/2025	Payment Terms	30 Days from Statement
SO No.	SOI315828	Due Date	30/04/2025	Promised Delivery Date	01/04/2025

Code	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Price Excl. VAT	Discount %	Total Excl. VAT
------	-------------	----------	-----------------	----------------------	------------	-----------------

CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

ESMBRHO	Brothers Hot Shots	1	06 x 750ml	659.94		659.94
Craft Liquor Merchants Total						659.94
Subtotal						659.94
Invoice Discount Amount						(39.60)
Total ZAR Excl. VAT						620.34
15% VAT						93.05
Total ZAR Incl. VAT						713.39

COPY



Thanks for your business.

BANKING DETAILS

Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd	Branch: 250 655	Swift: FIRZAJJ
Bank Name: First National Bank	Acc No: 62 204 833 744	



Call Us
0861 113 959



Email Us
orders@groupmeridian.co.za



Customer Service
query@groupmeridian.co.za